special e back of the net with required to the Belgium flical another chance (2A) darter in the form nalty corner but er Pal Singh's effort this was saved by Vanasch.

Trailing by a goal, the Red Lions came out stronger in the second quarter and pressed hard on the Indian defence which wilted under pressure, conceding as many as four penalty corners, the last of which was converted by Hendrickx to level the scores.

Minutes later Sreejesh pulled of a reflex save to deny Dockier. Belgium secured their sixth penalty corner of the match soon but it was well defended by the Indians.

A minute from half time, India were awarded a penalty corner and the effort by Harmanpreet this time was wide off the target.

cent, Bhopal at eighth position with 99.47 per cent and Chandigarh ninth with 99.46 per cent.

Prime Minister Narendra Modi congratulated the students who received their Class 10 results. "Congratulations to my young friends who have successfully passed the CBSE Class X examinations. My best wishes to the students for their future endeavours," PM wrote on twitter.

Education Minister Dharmendra Pradhan, too, congratulated students, noted

congratulated students, noted that the past year had been challenging and praised the the work put in hy teachers, students and parents.

Due to the second wave of the Covid-19 pandemic and the lockdown in different States of the country. The Class X and XII examinations were cancelled this year. Instead, the

celled this year. Instead, the CBSE prepared the 2021 results of Class X and XII students on the basis of internal assessment.

adjourned for the day on the debate and surrounded Tuesday amid continuous them in a threatening fashion.

Journalists, Editors Guild

From Page 1

The Guild's members and all journalists have the duty of holding all branches of the Government accountable by seeking information, explanations and constitutionally valid justifications for state action and inaction, it said, adding that to be able to fulfil this role, freedom of the press must be safeguarded. Journalist Mrinal Pande is a co-petitioner in the case.

Freedom of the press relies on non-interference by the Government and its agencies in reporting of journalists, including their ability to securely and confidentially speak with sources, investigate abuse of power and corruption, expose governmental incompetence, and speak with those in opposition to the government, the plea said.

The guild submitted that citizens of India have a right to know it the Government is infringing upon the limits of their authority under the Constitution and what steps have been taken to safeguard their fundamental rights. "Through their intransigence, the respondents have deliberately avoided public debate on this issue and have provided obfuscated answers, forcing the petitioner to approach this court," the plea said.

The guild has sought a court-appointed and monitored SIT to investigate every aspect of the alleged use of Pegasus by the Government of India and against Indian citizens, especially jour-

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of Hegulation 29 read with Hegulation 4.7 the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, 10th August, 2021, inter-alia, to consider and August, 2021, inter-aila, to consider any approve the Un-audited Financial Results Prov. of the Company for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2021. The information contained in this notice is also available on the Company's website.

www.cubicatrealtors.com as also on the website of the Stock Exchange viz BSE Limited - www.bseindia.com

For Cubical Financial Services Limited Sd/-

(Ashwani Kumar Gupta) Managing Director Place: New Delhi Date: 02-08-2021

Public Notice : AASHIANA CGHS Ltd.

Prinitical Notice: AASHIANA CGHS Ltd.
This is herby to inform public at large that Shri Subodh Kumar Golwalkar (Membership No. 68) Slo Late Shri P.L. Golwalkar (Membership No. 68) Slo Late Shri P.L. Golwalkar (B 602 AASHIANA) is reported to have loss his original Share Certificates issued by Aashiana CGHS Ltd. plot no. 5, Mayur Vihar Phase-1 Extn., Delhi -11091, An application for issuance of duplicate Share Certificate has been filed on July 28, 2021. Any person or persons having any objections against issuance of duplicate Share Certificate to Shri Subodh Kumar Golwalkar may file objections in writing within 30 days from issuance of this notice in the office of Aashiana CGHS Ltd fatiling which the duplicate Share Certificate will be issued after fulfilling other procedures, and obligations, as advised by the Managing Committee. For Aashiana CGHS Ltd.

Lokesh Agarwat - President

e. For Aashiana CGHS Ltd Lokesh Agarwal - President

India, China to pull back troops fr

From Page 1

The two sides had a candid and in-depth exchange of views on resolution of remaining areas related to disengagement along the Line of Actual Control in the Western Sector of India-China border areas.

The two sides noted that this round of meeting was constructive, which further enhanced mutual understanding. They agreed

to resolve the ditious manne ing agreement momentum of

The two si im they will co ensuring stabil Sector and joi quility.

PRESS NOTICE INVITING PERCENTAGE RATE e-TENDER

Executive Engineer(C); Postal Civil Division, Lucknow invites on behalf of The President of India, online percentage rate (CPWD-7) e-tenders for the

N.I.T. No.: 31/EE/PCDL/2021-22

Name of Work: Construction of Post office building at Ramnagar in Bareilly (U.P.).

Estimated Cost ₹ 2633432/-

est Money: 7 nil.

of completion - 04 Months.

Last time and date of submission of bid : 12.08.21 18:00 Hrs.

The bid forms and other details can be obtained from the website www.dop civil.euniwizarde.com

UNITED LEASING & INDUS Regd.Office: Plot No.66, Sector-34, EHTP, Gurugram CIN: L17100HR1983PLC033460, Phone: 011-262! Email. ld: investorrelations@ulilltd.com, websit

COMPANY NOTICE

As per Regulation 29 and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Lis Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the M of the Company will be held on Wednesday, 11th August, 2021 Office of the Company Plot No 66, Sector 34 EHTP Gurugram approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the ended 30th June, 2021, Any other matter with the approval of CI

Please note that vide our letter dated 30th June, 2021, we had inform with effect from Thursday 1st July, 2021 till 48 hours of after the to the Stock Exchange, in compliance with the amended SEBI Regulations and the Code of Conduct for prevention of Insider Ti

For Unite

PRESS NOTICE INVITING PERCENTAGE RATE e-TENDER

Executive Engineer(C), Postal Civil Division, Lucknow invites on behalf of The President of India, online percentage rate (CPWD-7) e-tenders for the

N.I.T. No.: 29/EE/PCDL/2021-22

Name of Work: Construction of Pilibhit city SO, Pilibhit (U.P.).

Estimated Cost: ₹ 2855430/-

Earnest Money: ₹ nil.

Period of completion - 04 Months.

Last time and date of submission of bid: 12.08.21 18:00 Hrs.

The bid forms and other details can be obtained from the website www.dopcivil.euniwizarde.com

Place: New Delhi Date: 03th August, 2021

Although every possible care and caution has been taken to avoid errors or omissions, this publication is being sold on the condition and understanding that information given in this publication damage or loss to any person, a purchaser of this publication or not for the result of any action taken on the basis of this work. All disputes are subject to the exclusive jurisdiction of competent co responding to any contents published in this newspaper. The printer, publisher, editor and any employee of the Ploneer Group's will not be held responsible for any kind of claim made by the

Printed and published by Narendra Kumar for and on behalf of CMYK Printech Ltd., No. 6, Behind Gulab Bhawan, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi-11 and printed at Jagran Prakashan Ltd, D-210, 211 Sector-63, Noida (U.P.). Editor: Chandan Mitra. AIR SURCHARGE of ₹ 2.00 East: Calcutta, North: Leh Lucknow-226 016. Telephones: 0522-0346443, 2346444, 2346445.

थाना क्षेत्र के , निवासी एक युवती ,लयों ने दहेज में बुलेट और , की मांग को लेकर जमकर ारा-पीटा है। इसके बाद आरोपियों ने पीड़िता को गर्म प्रेस से शरीर पर कई जगह दाग दिया। पीडिता के पिता ने इसकी शिकायत स्बूप्रा पुलिस से की। पुलिस ने रिपोर्ट दर्ज नहीं की। सोमवार को आलाधिकारियों के हस्तक्षेप के बाद रब्र्पुरा पुलिस ने आरोपी पति और सास के खिलाफ मुकदमा दर्ज किया।

PUBLIC NOTICE

ह आम जनता के च्यान में लाना है का आइसीआइसीआई ब रमिटेंड द्वारा जारी किया गया **अश्वनी सेठी** का आईडी क नंबर 2131204 दिनाक 07 जलाई 2021 की स्त्री गया है किसी भी व्यक्ति को मिलता है तो इसे The Manager Debt Services 8 Management Group, ICICI Bank Ltd. को पापस किया जा गईसीआईनीआई बैंक के सभी गाहक यो सुनित किया जाता की यदि सोई व्यक्ति जो ईस क्रमांक 2131204 का आईडी का का जार काई व्यापत जा हुए। तमान प्रीडाम्य का आहता गांह वियोग कर आए के आपर कोई भी जुमता मामाता है तो एक क्युरिसित होगा कृष्या ये सुमीहिमत कर ले अगर काई भी व्यक्ति हम आहें के काई मायक का किसी भी प्रकार मुनतन करना है तो प्राप्त में पर करेगा लेखा हम के दिए आईसीआईसीआई के जारी होगा

For आईसीआईसीआई बैंक लिमिटेड

विनांक : 07 जुलाई 2021 स्थान : नई दिल्ली

बैठाकर लूटपाट करने वाले 3 बदमाश धरे

गाजियाबाद। साहिबाबाद पलिस ने मंगलवार को डेढ सौ फुटा रोड से तीन शातिर लुटेरों को गिरफ्तार किया है। यह लुटेरे बस अड्डॉ से अपनी कार में सवारियों को बैठाते थे और उन्हें सुनसान जगह पर ले जाकर लूट लेते थे। पुलिस ने इनके कब्जे से एक तमंचा, एक चाक् तथा घटना में प्रयक्त की जाने वाली एक स्विपट डिजायर कार बरामद की है। यह लोग दिल्ली एनसीआर क्षेत्र में लूट की कई वारदातों को अंजाम दे चके हैं।

पुलिस अधीक्षक नगर द्वितीय ज्ञानेंद्र सिंह ने बताया कि साहिबाबाद थाना प्रभारी नागेंद्र चौबे को मुखबिर से सूचना मिली थी कि साहिबाबाद के 150 फुटे रोड पर कुछ बदमाश खड़े हैं तथा वृह आसपास के इलाके में जूट की योजना बना रहे हैं। भूचेमा के आधार पर पुलिस ने बेहां क्षेपा मारा और तीन युवकों को दबोच लिया।

आलापक प्रातभागया क निःशुल्क जांच की सुविधा

युवराज सिंह ने किया कंपनी की इस योजना का एलान, ओलंपिक 2021 में भाग लेने वाले सभी 120 खिलाड़ी होंगे लाभान्वित

पायनियर समाचार सेवा। नई दिल्ली

ओलंपिक में हिस्सा लेने वाले खिलाड़ियों के समर्थन में और देश में खेलों को बढ़ावा देने के लिए युवराज सिंह ने एलान किया है कि घर पर स्वास्थ्य जांच की सुविधा देने वाली भारत की अग्रणी कंपनी हेल्थियंस टोक्यो ओलंपिक में भाग लेने वाले भारत के सभी खिलाड़ियों को मुफ्त स्वास्थ्य जांच की सविधा देगी। यह सुविधा पदक विजेताओं के लिए 10 साल और अन्य

सभी चिलाडियों के लिए चार साल तक रहेगी। इसके लिए सभी खिलाडियों के विध मोबाइल नंबर से मुजस्ट्रेशन किया जाएगा और उसी नंबर के माध्यम में के जांच करा सकेंग्रे। युवराज सिंह हेल्ब्रियंस की शुरुआत से ही बतौर निवेशक इसके साथ होंडे हैं। इस घोषणा पर उन्होंने कहा, भारत में ज्याब में ज्यादा ऐसे खिलाडियों की जरूरत है जो विश्वक पटल पर भारत का प्रतिनिधित्व कर सकें। ओलंपिक जैसी प्रतियोगिता में हिस्सा लेना ही यह दिखाता है कि आप सर्वश्रेष्ठे खिलाड़ियाँ में शामिल हैं। ऐसे खिलाड़ी सम्मान के हकदार हैं। उन्होंने आगे कहा, 'एथलीटस को वैश्विक प्रतिस्पर्धाओं में हिस्सा लेने के लिए प्रोत्साहित करने के लक्ष्य के साथ हेल्थियंस ने 2021 के ओलंपिक में हिस्सा लेने वाले भारत के सभी खिलाड़ियों को चार साल और पदक विजेताओं को 10 साल निशुल्क जांच सुविधा देने का फैसला किया है।



हमें खिलाडियों को की ओर कदम बढ़ा में स्वास्थ्य जांच की पर जांच सुविधा देने में कंपनी की स्थापन वर्ष बढाने के लक्ष्य शहरों में इसका संच

हेल्थियंस के स 'हर खिलाडी के लि के जिस्ये हम लोगो अर्जित करने के लिए साथ हैं और हमेशा खिलाडी हेल्थियंस अपना रजिस्ट्रेशन वेबसाइट पर उपल सविधा मिलेगी।

(2)

कोंकण रेलवे कार्पोरेशन लिमिटेड (भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

रोजगार अधिसूचना क. सीओं/पी-आर/04/2021 के आर सीएल में निम्नलिखित पर के लिए रोजगार अधिसूचना के. सीओ/पी-आर/04/2021 दि. 27.07.2022 प्रकाशोत की है

उप मुख्य अभियंता (फैब्रिकेशन) नियमित आधार पर 📗

पद की संख्या - । (एक) ।

अधिसूचना दि. 26/08/2021 को 17:30 बजे तक खुली है।

उम्मीदबार विस्तृत अधिसूचना, पात्रता मानदह के लिए केआरसीएल जो वेबसाइट www.konkanrallway.com पर लिक > Recruitment > Current Notification देखे और उसके अनुसार आवेदन करें।

मुख्य कार्मिक अधिकारी

ADDI INDUSTRIES LTD.

CIN:- L51109DL1980PLC256335

NOTICE
Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Regulatements). Regulations 2015, we are pleased to inform you that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company has been scheduled to be held on Fridge pany has been scheduled to be held on Fridge pany has been scheduled to be held on Fridge pany has been scheduled by the pany scheduled pany of the Company along with Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditor for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.

FOR ADDI INDUSTRIES LTD.

विधिः 03-08-2021 स्थानः नई दिल्ली

Taranjeet Kaur Company Secretary Membership No. 8991

जिंदल लीजिफन लिमिटेड सीआईएन एल74696डीएल1994पीएलगी059252 पनी कार्यालय 110, बाबर रॉड नई दिल्ली 110001 कॉन 011-46201000 ई-मेल आईडी jindal@jindal jindal@jindal.t delise www.illtd.co.in

सूचना

प्राद्धारा सूक्का दी जाती है कि कम्पत्ती के निर्देशक कंबल की एक बैठक इसके पंजीवक्ष कार्यांत्र में क्षेत्र के प्राद्धारा में एक बैठक इसके पंजीवक्ष कार्यांत्र में क्ष्मिक्स कार्यांत्र में इस्पाद्धारा १८ व्यवस्था के उप एक २०२१ को समाप्त्र विभावि हेंचु कम्पत्ती के बलेकापर्वीक्षित विशोव परिणाम विभावित एवं अनुमत्ति के कलेकापर्वीक्षित विशोव परिणाम विभावित एवं अनुमत्ति के एकार्यों की वेश्याइट स्थान कंप्यूंची की वेश्याइट सामा https://www.bseindia.com पर देखी जा सकती हैं।

बास्ते विद्यंत लीजिकन तिमिटेक इस्ता./-

हरता./-सुरेन्द्र कुगार जिंदल निदेशक डीआईएन 00130589

किए जाएंगे। इस सूचना में दी गई जानकारी कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.cubicalrealtors.com तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेंज नामतः बीएसई लिमिटेंड की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है। वास्ते क्यूबिकल फाइनैशियल सर्विसंज लिमिटेड Beat. /-(अश्वनी कुमार गुप्ता) प्रवंध निर्देशक स्थान नई दिल्ली तिथि : 02-08-2021

सूचना एतद्द्वारा सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व एवं प्रकटन

अपेक्षाएं) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 47 वं

साथ पठित विनियम 29 के अनुसरण में सूचना दी जाती है कि कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की एक

बैठक मंगलवार, 10 अगस्त, 2021 को अयोजित की जाएगी, जिसमें, अन्य के साथ, 30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु कम्पनी के अलेखापरीक्षित

विल्लीय परिणाम अनंतिम विवारित और अनुमोदित

I, Nitin Mittal declares that my wife Smt. Ekta Mittal D/O Shri Ramesh Sharma, My mother Smt Sunita Mittal W/o Shri A.K. Mittal and my sister Shikha Gupta all resident of Z-25 FF, Naveen Shahdara, Delhi jointly booked a commercial office space in SUPERTECH SUPERNOVA Unit No. SPIRA / 51016, Sector 94. Noida. Unfortunately both my wife & mother passed away on 27.5.2021 & 26.04.2021

passed away on 27.5.2021 & 26.04.2021
Now I request Supertech to delete my wife & mother's name from the documents of this office space and issue new documents in favour of Ms. Shikha Gupta and my name.

I anybody has objection he/she may contact Mr. Vaibhav Mittal of Supertech Resitors Pvt. Ltd., E-square, C-2, Sector-96, Noide within 15 days of this notice being published.

Nitin Mittal H/o Smt. Ekta Mittal & S/o Smt. Synita Mittal

S/o Smt. Sunita Mitta R/O-Z-25, FF, Naveen Shahdara Delhi

Public- Notice : AASHIANA CGHS Ltd. This is herby to inform public at large that Shri Subodh Kumar Golwalkar (Membership No. 68) Sto Late Shri P.L. Golwalkar (B 602 AASHIANA) is

ov Late Shift H. Colwanar (5 002 AASHIRNA) is exported to have lost his original Share Certificates ssued by Aashiana CGHS Ltd. plot no. 5, Mayur what Phase-1 Extn., Delhi +110091. An application or issuance of duplicate Share Certificate has even filed on July 28, 2021. Any person or persons appears to the property of the property peen hied on July 28, 2021. Any person or persons having any objections against issuance of duplicate Share Certificate to Shri Subodh Kuriar Golwalkar may file objections in writing within 30 days from issuance of this notice in the office of Asshara CGHS Ltd failing which the duplicate Share Certificate will be issued after fulfilling other procedures and obligations as advised by the Managing Committee. For Assharaa CGHS Ltd. e. For Aashiana CGHS Ltd Lokesh Agarwal - President

PUBLIC NOTICE

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that Pavirer Singh for 2/5" share.
Sund Kaur Bakshi alias Suned Kaur Bakshi for self & Behalf
of Gurheen Kaur, Injware Bakshi & Sarware Singh Bakshi for
US share al. Lea Pmit Kaur, Sunder Kaur for 1/5" share &
Sian Kaur for 1/5" share & Singher Idaims to be owner & in
possession or 1 First Floor, of Prop. Bearing, no.
b 48. Defence Colony, N Dehil (harvenarter called the said
cuplesty) by writte of Conveyance Deed dr. 25.09.2017 Doc.
b 48.31 and Release Deed of 1.702.2020 executed by
dashi Singh Sondhi Doc no 182 and Will off. 22.09.2018
about Singh Sondhi Doc no 182 and Will off. 22.09.2018
beacuted by Amrit Asur Bakshi alsa Suneel Kaur Bakshi for self &
share. Sunit Kaur Bakshi alsa Suneel Kaur Bakshi for self &
share Sunit Kaur Bakshi share Share Share Singh Construction
of Share San Kaur For 1/5" share sha Signed to self the
said property to Shivranjani Ralawata & Sarvesh Bahget &
said Furchasters has agreed create mortages of the said
Propetty severally in fevour of our clients. Asis Bank Life,
seving 15 office at Xis House Sector 128, Notice, U.P. All
person's /Institution's having any claim against on in respect
if the said Property on any clients against on in respect having its office at Axis House Sector 128, Notice URA III person's Ainstitution's having any claim against or in respect of the said Property or any part thereof, by way of sale, exchange, mortgage (equitable/registered or otherwise), gift thust, inheritance, lien or otherwise howsoever, are hereby requested to rothly the same in writing to us with supporting occumentary evidence at the address mentioned below within 7 days from the date hereof, failing which the claim or almost a distribution of the companies of the same of the source of the same of the source of the same of the source of the same o

mortgage in respect thereof

Vishal Diwan (Adv.)

For Diwan and Company LLP Advocates and Solicitors
H.No. 2 (LGF). NRI Complex. N.D.-19 (M): 9818399999

प्लेटिनम डेज अ तौर से बनाए ग संग्रह के साथ प्या

पायनियर समाचार सेवा। नई दिल्ली

महामारी की दूसरी प्रचंड लहर के संकट ने हर किसी को स्तब्ध कर दिया। पूरी व्यवस्था के उप्प पड़ जाने से लोगों का धैर्य टूट गया और उनके बीच निराशा छा गई। दूसरी लहर ने उनकी भविष्य की योजनाओं पर विराम लगा दिया और युगलों की योजनाएं विफल हो गई। वो अनेक भावनाओं, कष्ट, घबराहट एवं निराशा के दौर से गुजरे।

शादियां एक बार फिर अनिश्चितकाल के लिए रुक गई और हर दिन एक नई चुनौती आकर खडी हो गई। इस मुश्किल दौर में युगलों ने अपने प्यार की दुढता का भी आभास किया। वो एक दूसरे के साथ डटकर खडे रहे. अपने जीवनसाथी की भावनात्मक उथल-

